
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

83

28

57

81

44

16

9

18

Class

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Name

Matthew Brabham

Shelby Blackstock

Diego Ferreira

Spencer Pigot

Scott Anderson

Lloyd Read

Juan Piedrahita

Kyle Kaiser

Best Tm

19.904

20.314

20.363

20.432

20.461

20.618

20.725

21.070

Diff

0.410

0.459

0.528

0.557

0.714

0.821

1.166

In Lap

78

77

80

81

98

56

53

66

Best Speed

124.076

121.571

121.279

120.869

120.698

119.779

119.160

117.209

2nd Best

19.913

20.318

20.385

20.454

20.514

20.622

20.725

21.084

2nd Spd

124.019

121.547

121.148

120.739

120.386

119.756

119.160

117.131

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pro Mazda Lucas Oil Raceway Test

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda Test Session 1

Practice (1:15:00 Time) started at 9:59:11

Lucas Oil Raceway 0.686 Miles

5/11/2013 09:55 AM

Lucas Oil Raceway Test

May 11, 2013             Lucas Oil Raceway


