Lucas Oil Raceway Test

May 11, 2013

Lucas Oil Raceway



Pro Mazda Lucas Oil Raceway Test

Sorted on Best Lap time

Lucas Oil Raceway 0.686 Miles Pro Mazda Pro Mazda Test Session 1

5/11/2013 09:55 AM

Practice (1:15:00 Time) started at 9:59:11

Po	os l	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Best Speed	2nd Best	2nd Spd
	3 1	83	Pro Mazda	Matthew Brabham	19.904		78	124.076	19.913	124.019
;	2 2	28	Pro Mazda	Shelby Blackstock	20.314	0.410	77	121.571	20.318	121.547
;	3 5	57	Pro Mazda	Diego Ferreira	20.363	0.459	80	121.279	20.385	121.148
4	4 8	81	Pro Mazda	Spencer Pigot	20.432	0.528	81	120.869	20.454	120.739
Ĺ	5 4	44	Pro Mazda	Scott Anderson	20.461	0.557	98	120.698	20.514	120.386
f	6 1	16	Pro Mazda	Lloyd Read	20.618	0.714	56	119.779	20.622	119.756
-	7	9	Pro Mazda	Juan Piedrahita	20.725	0.821	53	119.160	20.725	119.160
{	8 1	18	Pro Mazda	Kyle Kaiser	21.070	1.166	66	117.209	21.084	117.131

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: IMSA

Printed: 5/11/2013 11:20:37 AM